B-241
セ
ン
サ
用
ポ
テ
ン

● High resolution (Essentially infinite)
● RoHS compliant
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
J  C  2  2  E    2  k    1  %
シリーズ名　Series name
単独直線度
Independent linearity
0.3 %：± 0.3 %
0.5 %：± 0.5 %
1 %： ± 1 %
公称抵抗値（Ω）Nominal resistance value
200, 500, 1 k, 2 k, 5 k, 10 k, 20 k
JC22E：リニア出力 Linear  φ 22 mm
JC22S：リニア出力 Linear  φ 22 mm
JC30S：リニア出力 Linear  φ 30 mm
JC40S：リニア出力 Linear  φ 40 mm
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
サイズ
Size
項目
Item
φ 22 mm
1 kΩ
2 kΩ
5 kΩ
10 kΩ
200 Ω
500 Ω
1 kΩ
2 kΩ
5 kΩ
10 kΩ
±1 %
±0.5 %
JC22E 1 k 1 %
JC22E 2 k 1 %
JC22E 5 k 1 %
JC22E 10 k 1 %
A JC22S 200 0.5 %
A JC22S 500 0.5 %
JC22S 1 k 0.5 %
JC22S 2 k 0.5 %
JC22S 5 k 0.5 %
JC22S 10 k 0.5 %
公称抵抗値
Nominal
resistance value
単独直線度
Independent
linearity
型　式
Part number
サイズ
Size
項目
Item
φ 30 mm
φ 40 mm
500 Ω
1 kΩ
2 kΩ
5 kΩ
10 kΩ
20 kΩ
500 Ω
1 kΩ
2 kΩ
5 kΩ
10 kΩ
20 kΩ
±0.5 %
±0.3 %
JC30S 500 0.5 %